Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/14/2022 9:03:15 AM

General

$2,403,144.50
$180.00
$1,567,599.29
$3,650.37
$3,974,574.16

$1,861,453.09
$657,517.36
$449,558.13
$42,463.18
$258,905.91
$0.00

$136,791.20
$3,406,688.87

$5,527.84
$0.00
$5,527.84

$573,413.13
$2,446,633.73
$3,020,046.86

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,100,520.84
$72,966.31
$13,020.69
$1,186,507.84

$573,561.57
$194,688.97
$1,110.00
$339,944.46
$57,510.31
$160,520.90

$28,763.01
$1,356,099.22

$598.51
$4,625.26
($4,026.75)

($173,618.13)
$367,309.66
$193,691.53

Debt Service

$5,052.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,052.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,052.00
$1,446,558.35
$1,451,610.35

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$74,818.06
$74,818.06

$0.00
$0.00
$227,424.96
$0.00
$227,424.96

$5,753.16
$79,068.57
$21,797.06
$0.00
$1,832.27
$0.00

$14,327.22
$122,778.28

$2,202.25
$15,020.94
($12,818.69)

$91,827.99
$5,023,664.59
$5,115,492.58

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,408,196.50
$1,100,700.84
$1,867,990.56

$16,671.06
$5,393,558.96

$2,440,767.82
$931,274.90
$472,465.19
$382,407.64
$318,248.49
$160,520.90
$0.00
$179,881.43
$4,885,566.37

$8,328.60
$19,646.20
($11,317.60)

$496,674.99
$9,358,984.39
$9,855,659.38
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