FIDUCIARY

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

GOVERNMENTAL

192 - Sheffield City Schools

192 - Snerriela City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$2,403,144.50	\$0.00	\$5,052.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,408,196.50
Federal Sources	\$180.00	\$1,100,520.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,100,700.84
Local Sources	\$1,567,599.29	\$72,966.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$227,424.96	\$1,867,990.56
Other Sources	\$3,650.37	\$13,020.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,671.06
Total Revenues:	\$3,974,574.16	\$1,186,507.84	\$5,052.00	\$0.00	\$227,424.96	\$5,393,558.96
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$1,861,453.09	\$573,561.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,753.16	\$2,440,767.82
Instructional Support Services	\$657,517.36	\$194,688.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79,068.57	\$931,274.90
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$449,558.13	\$1,110.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,797.06	\$472,465.19
Auxiliary Services	\$42,463.18	\$339,944.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$382,407.64
General Administrative Services	\$258,905.91	\$57,510.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,832.27	\$318,248.49
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$160,520.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$160,520.90
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$136,791.20	\$28,763.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,327.22	\$179,881.43
Total Expenditures:	\$3,406,688.87	\$1,356,099.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$122,778.28	\$4,885,566.37
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$5,527.84	\$598.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,202.25	\$8,328.60
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$4,625.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,020.94	\$19,646.20
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$5,527.84	(\$4,026.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$12,818.69)	(\$11,317.60)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$573,413.13	(\$173,618.13)	\$5,052.00	\$0.00	\$91,827.99	\$496,674.99
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,446,633.73	\$367,309.66	\$1,446,558.35	\$74,818.06	\$5,023,664.59	\$9,358,984.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$3,020,046.86	\$193,691.53	\$1,451,610.35	\$74,818.06	\$5,115,492.58	\$9,855,659.38

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.